Y gﬁﬁgﬁg'ﬁg 2020-21 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Name Email
Address City State Zip
Telephone List Months in Florida

To receive preferred seating, subscription orders must be received prior to May 15, 2020. Individual tickets go on sale
August 24, 2020. FULL-SEASON SUBSCRIBERS must purchase all seven programs. We will do our best but cannot guarantee
your seating request. Any questions, please call us at 941-207-8822.

SIGN ME UP! | AM SEATING SELECTION
See chart on page 19. Please circle your choice.

[ a renewing subscriber and wish to keep my seats

[ a new subscriber; assign to me the best available seats in my
preferred section(s)

O a renewing subscriber and I'd like to request the following changes Balcony Level: Xil X XV

to my seats: Wheelchair Seating: [] YES O NO

Orchestralevel: | 1l 11 IV VvV VI VI Vil IX X Xl

Special and Accessible Seating Requests:

# of Tickets

Program Date $56 $52 $48 $40 $35 $31 $ Amount
Fri, Nov 20 @ 7:30pm
Sat, Nov 21 @ 3:30pm
Fri, Dec 18 @ 7:30pm
A Holly Jolly Holiday Sat, Dec 19 @ 3:30pm
Sat, Dec 19 @ 7:30pm
Fri, Jan 8 @ 7:30pm
Sat, Jan 9 @ 3:30pm
Sat, Jan 9 @ 7:30pm
Fri, Feb 5 @ 7:30pm
A Night at the Oscars Sat, Feb 6 @ 3:30pm
Sat, Feb 6 @ 7:30pm
Fri, Feb 26 @ 7:30pm
Sat, Feb 27 @ 3:30pm
Fri, Mar 26 @ 7:30pm
Sat, Mar 27 @ 3:30pm
Fri, Apr 23 @ 7:30pm
Sat, Apr 24 @ 3:30pm
Ticket Amount $
10% off (7 concerts) -
5% off (4-6 concerts)
Additional Tickets (not part of a package, NO discounts apply)
SUBTOTAL

Brahms & The Boys

Under the Big Top:
A Tribute to the Circus

Superheroes & Schumann

Game of Romes

Fantasy, Firebird & Fabiola

Discount

$35 Individual
$45 Household

Friends Membership

Thank you for your Annual Contribution
Mailing Fee - $5.00 (OPTIONAL) Otherwise your tickets will be available for pick up.
TOTAL

A+ |+ [+ ]|+ ||+

REFUND / EXCHANGE POLICY: The Venice Symphony does not provide ticket refunds. Free ticket exchanges based on
availability are offered for FULL-SEASON SUBSCRIBERS and patrons who purchase packages of 4, 5, or 6 concerts. All other
purchases will be charged a $2.00 per ticket exchange fee. There are NO exchanges during concert weekend.

SELECT YOUR METHOD OF PAYMENT:
A check made payable to The Venice Symphony is enclosed, check #

Please charge my credit card: O VISA [ MasterCard [ Discover O AMEX
Credit card # Expiration Date

Cardholder’s Signature

Please Note: If you pay by check and there is a discrepancy between your ticket selection and what was assigned, differences of $10 or less will be
considered a donation to the symphony. If payment is made by credit card, the exact amount will be charged to your card.




